
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

PIC

1
1
2
1
3
1
2
2
3
3
4
2
3
4
4

No.

404
978
8

984
131
97
949
723
40
915
22
59
71
72
117

Name

TÉCSI László
SZÖLLŐSI György
HORVÁTH  Pál
GYURICZA Róbert
NÉVERY Csaba dr.
KÁDÁR Martin*
BÁTORI Gábor
SULYOK István ifj.*
ANDROCZI Barnabás*
NAGY Dániel
JANI Zoltán*
BORZA Tibor
MÁRTA Ferenc
CSÁNYI Attila
SAGMAISTER Gábor

Nat.

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
SRB

Club

HELL-KTM Kecskemét Team

Center MSC

Center MSC
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR

Full-Gas MSE
Kanizsa MSE

Center MSC
Center MSC
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
Sagmeister Team

Motor

KTM
Honda
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
Honda
KTM
KTM
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Honda
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM

Class

Senior MH
III.o. MH
III.o. MH
Napi MH
III.o. MH
Junior MH
Napi MH
Junior MH
Junior MH
Napi MH
Junior MH
Senior MH
Senior MH
III.o. MH
Senior MH

Laps

6
5
5
5
5
4
5
5
3

Best Tm

1:54.883
2:05.140
2:07.464
2:08.559
2:11.839
2:13.956
2:13.970
2:20.686
2:30.658

Diff

10.257
12.581
13.676
16.956
19.073
19.087
25.803
35.775

Gap

10.257
2.324
1.095
3.280
2.117
0.014
6.716
9.972

In Lap

1
3
4
2
4
1
5
5
2
0
0
0
0
0
0

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2013.06.02. 10:29:39

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Nemzetközi MX OB 2.f (Hódmezővásárhely)

Meghívásos

Szabadedzés - Free Practice

Practice started at 10:13:07

Hódmezővásárhely 1,530 Km

2013.06.02. 10:20



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(404) TÉCSI László
1

2
3
4
5
6

(978) SZÖLLŐSI György
1
2

3
4
5

(8) HORVÁTH  Pál
1
2
3

4
5

(984) GYURICZA Róbert
1

2
3
4
5

(131) NÉVERY Csaba dr.
1
2

3
4
5

(97) KÁDÁR Martin*
1
2
3

4

(949) BÁTORI Gábor
1
2

3
4
5

(723) SULYOK István ifj.*
1
2
3

4
5

(40) ANDROCZI Barnabás*

1
2
3

Lap Tm

1:54.883

2:00.435
2:00.737
1:58.816
1:58.091
1:58.790

2:11.802
2:09.345

2:05.140

2:08.722
3:23.335

2:22.427
2:11.009
3:12.748

2:07.464

2:10.798

2:24.502

2:08.559

2:10.081
2:12.851
2:12.007

2:12.343
2:12.259

2:14.445

2:11.839

2:17.973

2:13.956

2:23.808
2:15.031

3:57.296

2:26.665
2:18.304

2:14.521
2:16.753

2:13.970

2:23.865
2:23.463
2:39.396

2:23.226

2:20.686

2:59.620

2:30.658

3:04.166

Diff

+5.552
+5.854
+3.933
+3.208
+3.907

+6.662
+4.205

+3.582
+1:18.195

+14.963
+3.545

+1:05.284

+3.334

+15.943

+1.522
+4.292
+3.448

+0.504
+0.420

+2.606

+6.134

+9.852
+1.075

+1:43.340

+12.695
+4.334

+0.551
+2.783

+3.179
+2.777

+18.710

+2.540

+28.962

+33.508

Time of Day

10:17:11.950

10:19:12.385
10:21:13.122
10:23:11.938
10:25:10.029
10:27:08.819

10:18:01.673
10:20:11.018

10:22:16.158
10:24:24.880
10:27:48.215

10:17:50.608
10:20:01.617
10:23:14.365

10:25:21.829
10:27:32.627

10:18:15.276

10:20:23.835
10:22:33.916
10:24:46.767
10:26:58.774

10:17:52.955
10:20:05.214

10:22:19.659
10:24:31.498
10:26:49.471

10:18:45.989
10:21:09.797
10:23:24.828

10:27:22.124

10:18:14.348
10:20:32.652

10:22:47.173
10:25:03.926
10:27:17.896

10:18:25.200
10:20:48.663
10:23:28.059

10:25:51.285
10:28:11.971

10:19:39.240
10:22:09.898
10:25:14.064

Printed: 2013.06.02. 10:29:49
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Nemzetközi MX OB 2.f (Hódmezővásárhely)

Meghívásos

Szabadedzés - Free Practice

Practice started at 10:13:07

Hódmezővásárhely 1,530 Km

2013.06.02. 10:20



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

PIC

1
1
1
1
2
2
2
3
3
4
2
3
4
4
3

No.

22
404
949
8
97
984
978
723
131
40
59
71
72
117
915

Name

JANI Zoltán*
TÉCSI László
BÁTORI Gábor
HORVÁTH  Pál
KÁDÁR Martin*
GYURICZA Róbert
SZÖLLŐSI György
SULYOK István ifj.*
NÉVERY Csaba dr.
ANDROCZI Barnabás*
BORZA Tibor
MÁRTA Ferenc
CSÁNYI Attila
SAGMAISTER Gábor
NAGY Dániel

Nat.

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
SRB
HUN

Club

Center MSC
HELL-KTM Kecskemét Team

Center MSC
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR

Full-Gas MSE
Center MSC
Kanizsa MSE
Center MSC
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
Sagmeister Team

Motor

Honda
KTM
KTM
KTM
Honda
Kawasaki
Honda
KTM
KTM
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
Kawasaki

Class

Junior MH
Senior MH
Napi MH
III.o. MH
Junior MH
Napi MH
III.o. MH
Junior MH
III.o. MH
Junior MH
Senior MH
Senior MH
III.o. MH
Senior MH
Napi MH

Laps

1
4
5
4
2
4
1
3
4
3

Best Tm

2:17.507
2:18.100
2:23.436
2:29.126
2:29.863
2:38.510
2:38.683
2:40.466
2:42.528
3:01.369

Diff

0.593
5.929
11.619
12.356
21.003
21.176
22.959
25.021
43.862

Gap

0.593
5.336
5.690
0.737
8.647
0.173
1.783
2.062
18.841

In Lap

1
3
2
3
1
3
1
3
3
2
0
0
0
0
0

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2013.06.02. 11:57:39

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Nemzetközi MX OB 2.f (Hódmezővásárhely)

Meghívásos

Mért edzés - Qualification

Qualifying started at 11:41:19

Hódmezővásárhely 1,530 Km

2013.06.02. 12:00



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(22) JANI Zoltán*
1

(404) TÉCSI László
1
2
3

4

(949) BÁTORI Gábor
1

2
3
4
5

(8) HORVÁTH  Pál
1
2

3
4

(97) KÁDÁR Martin*
1

2

(984) GYURICZA Róbert
1

2
3
4

(978) SZÖLLŐSI György
1

(723) SULYOK István ifj.*

1
2
3

(131) NÉVERY Csaba dr.
1
2
3
4

(40) ANDROCZI Barnabás*
1
2

3

Lap Tm

2:17.507

2:23.126
2:19.560

2:18.100

3:13.523

2:37.545

2:23.436

2:26.042
2:34.467
2:26.113

3:51.995
2:31.607

2:29.126

2:32.071

2:29.863

6:44.815

2:51.470

2:42.111

2:38.510

2:44.158

2:38.683

2:40.660
2:53.516

2:40.466

2:43.353
3:01.370

2:42.528

3:13.662

3:07.105

3:01.369

3:38.456

Diff

+5.026
+1.460

+55.423

+14.109

+2.606
+11.031
+2.677

+1:22.869
+2.481

+2.945

+4:14.952

+12.960

+3.601

+5.648

+0.194
+13.050

+0.825
+18.842

+31.134

+5.736

+37.087

Time of Day

11:46:28.963

11:46:09.529
11:48:29.089
11:50:47.189

11:54:00.712

11:46:42.197

11:49:05.633
11:51:31.675
11:54:06.142
11:56:32.255

11:47:57.721
11:50:29.328

11:52:58.454
11:55:30.525

11:48:08.811

11:54:53.626

11:48:04.939

11:50:47.050
11:53:25.560
11:56:09.718

11:49:39.983

11:47:47.022
11:50:40.538
11:53:21.004

11:47:08.484
11:50:09.854
11:52:52.382
11:56:06.044

11:48:16.642
11:51:18.011

11:54:56.467

Printed: 2013.06.02. 11:57:47
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Nemzetközi MX OB 2.f (Hódmezővásárhely)

Meghívásos

Mért edzés - Qualification

Qualifying started at 11:41:19

Hódmezővásárhely 1,530 Km

2013.06.02. 12:00



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Not classified
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

PIC

1
1
1
1
2
2
3
2
4

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

No.

404
131
97
949
984
22
40
8

723

978
59
71
72
117
915

Name

TÉCSI László
NÉVERY Csaba dr.
KÁDÁR Martin*
BÁTORI Gábor
GYURICZA Róbert
JANI Zoltán*
ANDROCZI Barnabás*
HORVÁTH  Pál
SULYOK István ifj.*

SZÖLLŐSI György
BORZA Tibor
MÁRTA Ferenc
CSÁNYI Attila
SAGMAISTER Gábor
NAGY Dániel

Club

HELL-KTM Kecskemét Team
Center MSC
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR

Center MSC
Kanizsa MSE
Center MSC
Full-Gas MSE

Center MSC
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
Sagmeister Team

Motor

KTM
KTM
Honda
KTM
Kawasaki
Honda
Suzuki
KTM
KTM

Honda
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
Kawasaki

Class

Senior MH
III.o. MH
Junior MH
Napi MH
Napi MH
Junior MH
Junior MH
III.o. MH
Junior MH

III.o. MH
Senior MH
Senior MH
III.o. MH
Senior MH
Napi MH

Laps

7
7
7
7
7
6
5
5
3

Total Tm

20:39.910
22:29.926
22:47.100
23:00.344
23:23.097
25:15.521
20:57.757
21:47.758
20:46.041

Diff

1:50.016
2:07.190
2:20.434
2:43.187

1 Lap
2 Laps
2 Laps
4 Laps

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Best Tm

2:24.813
2:44.428
2:41.951
2:44.946
2:51.355
2:31.364
3:13.570
2:55.180
4:06.349

Points

25
25
25
25
22
22
20
22
18

0
0
0
0
0
0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1:50.016

Avg. Speed

31,096

Best Lap Tm

2:24.813

Best Speed

38,035

Best Lap by

404 - TÉCSI László

Printed: 2013.06.02. 14:40:49
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Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Nemzetközi MX OB 2.f (Hódmezővásárhely)

Meghívásos

1.futam - Race 1

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:14:40

Hódmezővásárhely 1,530 Km

2013.06.02. 14:05



Pos

III.o. MH
1
2

Not classified
DNS
DNS

Junior MH
1
2
3
4

Napi MH
1
2

Not classified
DNS

Senior MH
1

Not classified
DNS
DNS
DNS

PIC

1
2

DNS
DNS

1
2
3
4

1
2

DNS

1

DNS
DNS
DNS

No.

131
8

978
72

97
22
40
723

949
984

915

404

59
71
117

Name

NÉVERY Csaba dr.
HORVÁTH  Pál

SZÖLLŐSI György
CSÁNYI Attila

KÁDÁR Martin*
JANI Zoltán*
ANDROCZI Barnabás*
SULYOK István ifj.*

BÁTORI Gábor
GYURICZA Róbert

NAGY Dániel

TÉCSI László

BORZA Tibor
MÁRTA Ferenc
SAGMAISTER Gábor

Club

Center MSC
Center MSC

MAMI TEAM FEHÉR

MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
Center MSC
Kanizsa MSE
Full-Gas MSE

HELL-KTM Kecskemét Team

Center MSC
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
Sagmeister Team

Motor

KTM
KTM

Honda
Yamaha

Honda
Honda
Suzuki
KTM

KTM
Kawasaki

Kawasaki

KTM

Kawasaki
Yamaha
KTM

Class

III.o. MH
III.o. MH

III.o. MH
III.o. MH

Junior MH
Junior MH
Junior MH
Junior MH

Napi MH
Napi MH

Napi MH

Senior MH

Senior MH
Senior MH
Senior MH

Laps

7
5

7
6
5
3

7
7

7

Total Tm

22:29.926
21:47.758

22:47.100
25:15.521
20:57.757
20:46.041

23:00.344
23:23.097

20:39.910

Diff

2 Laps

DNS
DNS

1 Lap
2 Laps
4 Laps

22.753

DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS

Best Tm

2:44.428
2:55.180

2:41.951
2:31.364
3:13.570
4:06.349

2:44.946
2:51.355

2:24.813

Points

25
22

0
0

25
22
20
18

25
22

0

25

0
0
0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1:50.016

Avg. Speed

31,096

Best Lap Tm

2:24.813

Best Speed

38,035

Best Lap by

404 - TÉCSI László

Printed: 2013.06.02. 14:40:58
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Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Nemzetközi MX OB 2.f (Hódmezővásárhely)

Meghívásos

1.futam - Race 1

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:14:40

Hódmezővásárhely 1,530 Km

2013.06.02. 14:05



Lap

5

(723) SULYOK István ifj.*
1
2
3

Lap Tm

2:55.708

4:06.349

4:28.913
6:21.709

Diff

+0.528

+22.564
+2:15.360

Time of Day

14:36:28.577

14:24:36.238
14:29:05.151
14:35:26.860

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(404) TÉCSI László
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(131) NÉVERY Csaba dr.
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(97) KÁDÁR Martin*

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

(949) BÁTORI Gábor

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(984) GYURICZA Róbert
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(22) JANI Zoltán*
1
2
3

4
5
6

(40) ANDROCZI Barnabás*
1
2
3

4
5

(8) HORVÁTH  Pál
1

2
3
4

Lap Tm

2:24.813

2:27.833
2:32.432
2:35.801
2:40.096
2:39.567

2:45.574

3:03.647

2:49.488

2:44.428

2:44.739
2:51.343

2:48.841
2:47.314

2:43.501
2:44.736
2:54.751
2:54.181
2:42.111

2:57.599

2:41.951

3:04.593
2:49.400
2:55.857
2:58.745

2:46.684
2:45.553

2:44.946

2:59.128
2:57.785

2:51.355

2:56.841
2:55.735
2:58.057
2:58.150

2:32.455
3:52.182
2:39.673

2:31.364

2:39.190
8:04.061

3:13.570

3:16.742
3:57.247

3:37.653
3:31.227

2:57.911

4:18.539
6:04.193

2:55.180

Diff

+3.020
+7.619

+10.988
+15.283
+14.754

+20.761

+19.219

+5.060

+0.311
+6.915

+4.413
+2.886

+1.550
+2.785

+12.800
+12.230
+0.160

+15.648

+19.647
+4.454

+10.911
+13.799

+1.738
+0.607

+7.773
+6.430

+5.486
+4.380
+6.702
+6.795

+1.091
+1:20.818

+8.309

+7.826
+5:32.697

+3.172
+43.677

+24.083
+17.657

+2.731

+1:23.359
+3:09.013

Time of Day

14:19:39.426

14:22:07.259
14:24:39.691
14:27:15.492
14:29:55.588
14:32:35.155

14:35:20.729

14:20:24.592

14:23:14.080
14:25:58.508
14:28:43.247
14:31:34.590

14:34:23.431
14:37:10.745

14:20:32.590
14:23:17.326
14:26:12.077
14:29:06.258
14:31:48.369

14:34:45.968
14:37:27.919

14:20:39.978
14:23:29.378
14:26:25.235
14:29:23.980

14:32:10.664
14:34:56.217
14:37:41.163

14:20:25.993
14:23:23.778
14:26:15.133

14:29:11.974
14:32:07.709
14:35:05.766
14:38:03.916

14:20:09.870
14:24:02.052
14:26:41.725

14:29:13.089
14:31:52.279
14:39:56.340

14:21:15.707
14:24:32.449
14:28:29.696

14:32:07.349
14:35:38.576

14:20:14.957

14:24:33.496
14:30:37.689
14:33:32.869

Printed: 2013.06.02. 14:41:08
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Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Nemzetközi MX OB 2.f (Hódmezővásárhely)

Meghívásos

1.futam - Race 1

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:14:40

Hódmezővásárhely 1,530 Km

2013.06.02. 14:05



Competitors Laps

1TÉCSI László (404)

2HORVÁTH  Pál (8)

3NÉVERY Csaba dr. (131)

4GYURICZA Róbert (984)

5BÁTORI Gábor (949)

6JANI Zoltán* (22)

7KÁDÁR Martin* (97)

8ANDROCZI Barnabás* (40)

9SULYOK István ifj.* (723)

10-

11-

12-

13-

14-

15-

0

404

8

131

984

949

22

97

40

723

1

404

22

8

131

984

97

949

40

723

2

404

131

97

984

949

22

40

8

723

3

404

131

97

984

949

22

40

8

723

4

404

131

97

984

22

949

40

8

5

404

131

97

22

984

949

40

8

6

404

131

97

949

984

22

7

404

131

97

949

984

Lapchart
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Nemzetközi MX OB 2.f (Hódmezővásárhely)

Meghívásos

1.futam - Race 1

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:14:40

Hódmezővásárhely 1,530 Km

2013.06.02. 14:05



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)

PIC

1
1
1
2
1
2
3
2
3
4

No.

404
22
978
97
984
949
723
8

131
40

59
71
72
117
915

Name

TÉCSI László
JANI Zoltán*
SZÖLLŐSI György
KÁDÁR Martin*
GYURICZA Róbert
BÁTORI Gábor
SULYOK István ifj.*
HORVÁTH  Pál
NÉVERY Csaba dr.
ANDROCZI Barnabás*

BORZA Tibor
MÁRTA Ferenc
CSÁNYI Attila
SAGMAISTER Gábor
NAGY Dániel

Club

HELL-KTM Kecskemét Team
Center MSC

MAMI TEAM FEHÉR

Full-Gas MSE
Center MSC
Center MSC
Kanizsa MSE

Center MSC
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
Sagmeister Team

Motor

KTM
Honda
Honda
Honda
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Suzuki

Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
Kawasaki

Class

Senior MH
Junior MH
III.o. MH
Junior MH
Napi MH
Napi MH
Junior MH
III.o. MH
III.o. MH
Junior MH

Senior MH
Senior MH
III.o. MH
Senior MH
Napi MH

Laps

9
9
9
9
9
8
8
8
8
7

Total Tm

21:09.066
22:02.212
22:32.863
22:49.880
23:17.555
21:09.767
21:15.170
21:18.042
21:29.306
22:55.346

Diff

53.146
1:23.797
1:40.814
2:08.489

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
2 Laps

Best Tm

2:01.774
2:06.453
2:12.665
2:11.226
2:14.836
2:13.810
2:17.899
2:17.535
2:19.699
2:41.366

Points

25
25
25
22
25
22
20
22
20
18

0
0
0
0
0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

53.146

Avg. Speed

39,062

Best Lap Tm

2:01.774

Best Speed

45,231

Best Lap by

404 - TÉCSI László
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2.futam - Race 2

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:40:27

Hódmezővásárhely 1,530 Km

2013.06.02. 16:05



Pos

III.o. MH
1
2
3

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)

Junior MH
1
2
3
4

Napi MH
1
2

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)

Senior MH
1

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)

PIC

1
2
3

1
2
3
4

1
2

1

No.

978
8

131

72

22
97

723
40

984
949

915

404

59
71

117

Name

SZÖLLŐSI György
HORVÁTH  Pál
NÉVERY Csaba dr.

CSÁNYI Attila

JANI Zoltán*
KÁDÁR Martin*
SULYOK István ifj.*
ANDROCZI Barnabás*

GYURICZA Róbert
BÁTORI Gábor

NAGY Dániel

TÉCSI László

BORZA Tibor
MÁRTA Ferenc
SAGMAISTER Gábor

Club

Center MSC
Center MSC

MAMI TEAM FEHÉR

Center MSC
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
Full-Gas MSE
Kanizsa MSE

HELL-KTM Kecskemét Team

Center MSC
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
Sagmeister Team

Motor

Honda
KTM
KTM

Yamaha

Honda
Honda
KTM
Suzuki

Kawasaki
KTM

Kawasaki

KTM

Kawasaki
Yamaha
KTM

Class

III.o. MH
III.o. MH
III.o. MH

III.o. MH

Junior MH
Junior MH
Junior MH
Junior MH

Napi MH
Napi MH

Napi MH

Senior MH

Senior MH
Senior MH
Senior MH

Laps

9
8
8

9
9
8
7

9
8

9

Total Tm

22:32.863
21:18.042
21:29.306

22:02.212
22:49.880
21:15.170
22:55.346

23:17.555
21:09.767

21:09.066

Diff

1 Lap
1 Lap

47.668
1 Lap

2 Laps

1 Lap

Best Tm

2:12.665
2:17.535
2:19.699

2:06.453
2:11.226
2:17.899
2:41.366

2:14.836
2:13.810

2:01.774

Points

25
22
20

0

25
22
20
18

25
22

0

25

0
0
0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

53.146

Avg. Speed

39,062

Best Lap Tm

2:01.774

Best Speed

45,231

Best Lap by

404 - TÉCSI László
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2.futam - Race 2

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:40:27

Hódmezővásárhely 1,530 Km
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Lap

(723) SULYOK István ifj.*
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(8) HORVÁTH  Pál
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(131) NÉVERY Csaba dr.
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(40) ANDROCZI Barnabás*

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

Lap Tm

2:22.050

2:20.263
2:18.523
2:20.405
2:19.618

2:21.758
2:18.292

2:17.899

2:21.605
2:19.839
2:19.877
2:19.088

2:20.380
2:22.081

2:17.535

2:19.669

2:21.227

2:19.699

2:21.419
2:23.262
2:21.366
2:27.536

2:22.072
2:24.149

2:41.366

2:47.942
2:48.911
2:53.705
3:00.442

2:57.693
2:51.026

Diff

+4.151

+2.364
+0.624
+2.506
+1.719

+3.859
+0.393

+4.070
+2.304
+2.342
+1.553

+2.845
+4.546

+2.134

+1.528

+1.720
+3.563
+1.667
+7.837

+2.373
+4.450

+6.576
+7.545

+12.339
+19.076

+16.327
+9.660

Time of Day

16:45:25.478

16:47:45.741
16:50:04.264
16:52:24.669
16:54:44.287

16:57:06.045
16:59:24.337
17:01:42.236

16:45:26.639
16:47:46.478
16:50:06.355
16:52:25.443

16:54:45.823
16:57:07.904
16:59:25.439
17:01:45.108

16:45:16.869
16:47:36.568

16:49:57.987
16:52:21.249
16:54:42.615
16:57:10.151

16:59:32.223
17:01:56.372

16:46:02.693
16:48:50.635
16:51:39.546
16:54:33.251
16:57:33.693

17:00:31.386
17:03:22.412

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(404) TÉCSI László
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9

(22) JANI Zoltán*
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8
9

(978) SZÖLLŐSI György
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

(97) KÁDÁR Martin*
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8
9

(984) GYURICZA Róbert

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

9

(949) BÁTORI Gábor
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

Lap Tm

2:05.325

2:01.774

2:06.099
2:05.745
2:06.333
2:06.247

2:07.903
2:10.494
2:10.326

2:14.405
2:07.966

2:06.453

2:09.724
2:10.343
2:11.382
2:08.936

2:07.727
2:18.048

2:16.115

2:15.414
2:13.575
2:14.812
2:13.753

2:13.114

2:12.665

2:13.018
2:15.594

2:11.226

2:17.824

2:13.190
2:15.694
2:16.031
2:15.769

2:16.970
2:16.085
2:15.629

2:20.148
2:19.051
2:16.991

2:14.836

2:15.620
2:16.830
2:20.790
2:20.754

2:24.524

2:20.293

2:19.602
2:17.478
2:17.977

2:13.810

2:29.775

2:16.376
2:19.523

Diff

+3.551

+4.325
+3.971
+4.559
+4.473

+6.129
+8.720
+8.552

+7.952
+1.513

+3.271
+3.890
+4.929
+2.483

+1.274
+11.595

+3.450

+2.749
+0.910
+2.147
+1.088

+0.449

+0.353
+2.929

+6.598

+1.964
+4.468
+4.805
+4.543

+5.744
+4.859
+4.403

+5.312
+4.215
+2.155

+0.784
+1.994
+5.954
+5.918

+9.688

+6.483

+5.792
+3.668
+4.167

+15.965

+2.566
+5.713

Time of Day

16:44:41.211

16:46:42.985
16:48:49.084
16:50:54.829
16:53:01.162
16:55:07.409

16:57:15.312
16:59:25.806
17:01:36.132

16:45:08.699
16:47:16.665
16:49:23.118

16:51:32.842
16:53:43.185
16:55:54.567
16:58:03.503

17:00:11.230
17:02:29.278

16:45:07.984

16:47:23.398
16:49:36.973
16:51:51.785
16:54:05.538

16:56:18.652
16:58:31.317
17:00:44.335
17:02:59.929

16:45:09.754
16:47:27.578

16:49:40.768
16:51:56.462
16:54:12.493
16:56:28.262

16:58:45.232
17:01:01.317
17:03:16.946

16:45:15.225
16:47:34.276
16:49:51.267
16:52:06.103

16:54:21.723
16:56:38.553
16:58:59.343
17:01:20.097

17:03:44.621

16:45:22.292

16:47:41.894
16:49:59.372
16:52:17.349
16:54:31.159
16:57:00.934

16:59:17.310
17:01:36.833
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2.futam - Race 2

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:40:27

Hódmezővásárhely 1,530 Km

2013.06.02. 16:05



Competitors Laps

1TÉCSI László (404)

2SZÖLLŐSI György (978)

3JANI Zoltán* (22)

4GYURICZA Róbert (984)

5NÉVERY Csaba dr. (131)

6KÁDÁR Martin* (97)

7BÁTORI Gábor (949)

8SULYOK István ifj.* (723)

9HORVÁTH  Pál (8)

10ANDROCZI Barnabás* (40)

11-
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13-

14-
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Lapchart
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2.futam - Race 2

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:40:27
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Pos

III.o. MH
1
2
3
4

Junior MH
1
2
3
4

Napi MH
1
2
3

Senior MH
1
2
3
4

No.

131
8

978
72

22
97

723
40

984
949
915

404
59
71
117

Name

NÉVERY Csaba dr.
HORVÁTH  Pál
SZÖLLŐSI György
CSÁNYI Attila

JANI Zoltán*
KÁDÁR Martin*
SULYOK István ifj.*
ANDROCZI Barnabás*

GYURICZA Róbert
BÁTORI Gábor
NAGY Dániel

TÉCSI László
BORZA Tibor
MÁRTA Ferenc
SAGMAISTER Gábor

Club

Center MSC
Center MSC

MAMI TEAM FEHÉR

Center MSC
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
Full-Gas MSE
Kanizsa MSE

HELL-KTM Kecskemét Team
Center MSC
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
Sagmeister Team

Motor

KTM
KTM
Honda
Yamaha

Honda
Honda
KTM
Suzuki

Kawasaki
KTM
Kawasaki

KTM
Kawasaki
Yamaha
KTM

Class

III.o. MH
III.o. MH
III.o. MH
III.o. MH

Junior MH
Junior MH
Junior MH
Junior MH

Napi MH
Napi MH
Napi MH

Senior MH
Senior MH
Senior MH
Senior MH

R1.

25
22
0
0

22
25
18
20

22
25
0

25
0
0
0

R2.

20
22
25
0

25
22
20
18

25
22
0

25
0
0
0

Total points

45
44
25
0

47
47
38
38

47
47
0

50
0
0
0
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Végeredmény - Total result

Hódmezővásárhely 1,530 Km
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